Richkal Nataliia Mykolaivna

Category Family member

JenapTaMeHT oCBiTK i Haykn CyMcbKoi o6nacHoi
Oep>XaBHOI agMiHiCTpauii, 3aBigyBay4 CEKTOpPY aHanisy

Last position TexHi4YHoro 3abe3nevyeHHs OCBITHIX 3aknagiB LleHTpy
(PiHAHCOBO-EKOHOMIYHOIr0 MOHITOPUHIY Ta TEXHIYHOro
3abe3nevyeHHs OCBIiTHIX 3aK/1aAaiB

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.80
Expand

risks

1. in the current year, monetary assets of declarant and family
members are 472 832,05 UAH, that exceeds the sum of income
and amount of monetary assets of the previous year (415 082,00
UAH)



2. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Richkal Anatolii Yakovych father in law —
Division of Ministry of Internal Affairs of Ukraine in
Sumy Oblast (Region) , Head

Richkal Thor Anatoliiovych husband —
BigokpemMneHunn TepuTopianbHuin
nigpo3Aain (Ha npaeax Bigginy, m Cymn)
Dep>xaBHoi ycTaHoBM "LleHTp
obcnyrosyBaHHA HauioHanbHOI noniyii" B
CyMcCbKin obnacTi , 3aCTynHUK
Ha4Ya/lbHUKa BiJOKPEMJIEHOIr O
TepuTopiasbHOro Niapo3ainy (Ha npaeax
Bigainy, m Cymu) [lep>aBHOi yCTaHOBM
LeHTpy obcnyrosyBaHHA HauioHanbHOI
noniuii B CyMcbKin obnacTi

Richkal Sofiia Ihorivna daughter —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7514
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7514
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7514
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7514
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1197
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1197
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12315
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12315
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12315
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12315
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35912
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35912
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35912
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35912

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

IlenapTaMeHT OCBIiTU i HAYKWK
CymMcbKoi obnacHoi gep>xaBHoi
agMiHicTpauii, 3aBigyBay
CEeKTOpPY aHai3y TEXHIYHOro
3abe3neyeHHs OCBITHIX
3aknagais LeHTpy iHaHCcOBO-
€KOHOMIYHOIr0 MOHITOPUHIY Ta
TexHi4YHoro 3abe3nevyeHHs
OCBITHIX 3aKJlafdiB

HdenapTaMeHT OCBITU i HAyKWK
CyMcbKoi o6nacHoi fep>xaBHoI
agMiHicTpauii, 3aBigyBay
CeKTopY rocrnogapcbKko-
TexHi4YHoro 3abe3neyeHHs
LeHTpy tiHaHCOBO-
€KOHOMIYHOIr0 MOHITOPUHIY Ta
TexHi4YHoro 3abesneyeHHs
OCBITHiX 3aKkfiagiB

HdenapTaMeHT OCBIiTW i HAYKWK
CyMcbKoi o6nacHOi fep)KaBHOI
aaMiHicTpauii, 3aBigysau
CeKTopy rocrnofapcbko-
TexHi4YHoro 3abe3neyeHHs
LeHTpy hiHaHcOBO-
€KOHOMIYHOIr0 MOHITOPUHIY Ta
TexHi4Horo 3abe3neyeHHs
OCBIiTHIX 3aKnaniB

3 327,59

2 728,44

2 022,20

8 098,84

4 669,45

3 510,09


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd1bdd56-fe01-4928-a6d3-4eeba618660f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2cda6151-03a4-4696-b40c-e50f01636ba9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77af2f6e-0fde-4b23-8268-0934b7656a34

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

500,00

210
000,00

90
000,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd1bdd56-fe01-4928-a6d3-4eeba618660f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2cda6151-03a4-4696-b40c-e50f01636ba9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2cda6151-03a4-4696-b40c-e50f01636ba9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2cda6151-03a4-4696-b40c-e50f01636ba9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77af2f6e-0fde-4b23-8268-0934b7656a34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77af2f6e-0fde-4b23-8268-0934b7656a34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77af2f6e-0fde-4b23-8268-0934b7656a34

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —
at

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 7,00

2017 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd1bdd56-fe01-4928-a6d3-4eeba618660f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2cda6151-03a4-4696-b40c-e50f01636ba9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77af2f6e-0fde-4b23-8268-0934b7656a34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd1bdd56-fe01-4928-a6d3-4eeba618660f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2cda6151-03a4-4696-b40c-e50f01636ba9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77af2f6e-0fde-4b23-8268-0934b7656a34

REAL ESTATE:

2019 20021.0sg. m(2) — 103.2sg. m
(2)

2018 20021.0sg. m (2) — 103.16sg. m
(2)

2017 21.0sg.m (1) — 103.16 sg. m
(2)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —

2017 —

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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